No. C 22350

Return to:

Due no later than Apr 30, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BOISE CHRISTIAN HOMES, INC.
OFFICE MANAGER

3223 N36THST

BOISE ID 83703

SAM RAPP
3223 N36THST
BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT BOB FLEENOR 1944 N. STONEVIEW
PRESIDENT HAROLD GOTT 709 MAPLE STREET
SECRETARY TOLLIE ROGERS 898 W. SOUTHSLOPE
TREASURER CHRIS ROTH P.O. BOX 140801
DIRECTOR TIM BEATTY 3640 BISHOP RD.
DIRECTOR DAVE BUTZIER 1684 STONYBROOK
DIRECTOR RICHARD FROSHIESAR 1311 JACKSON STREET
DIRECTOR JIM GARDNER 15032 KINGS ROW RD
DIRECTOR BOB GROVE 2331 LOOP RD
DIRECTOR LAURA MAHAN 3696 COLLISTER
DIRECTOR TOM PFAFF P.O. BOX 38
DIRECTOR RIK HALSTEEN 5544 N. MEDELSON

City State
BOISE D
GRANGEVILLE D
EMMETT D
BOISE D
EMMETT D
EAGLE D
BOSIE D
CALDWELL D
VALE OR
BOSIE D
NEZPERCE D
MERIDIAN D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83702
83530
83617
83714
83617
83616
83705
83607
97918
83703
83543
83646

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 22350

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Dana Burak
Name (type or print): Dana Burak

Date: 02/18/2009

Title: Office Manager

Processed 02/18/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




