No. <b>C 22350</b> Return to:		Due no later than Apr 30, 2009 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) SAM RAPP			
				SAM RAPP				
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  BOISE CHRISTIAN HOMES, INC.  OFFICE MANAGER  3223 N 36TH ST  BOISE ID 83703			3223 N 36TH ST			
				BOISE ID 83705				
				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*				
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER		ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas					
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	BOB FLEENOR		1944 N. STONEVIEW	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
PRESIDENT	HAROLD GOTT		709 MAPLE STREET	GRANGEVILLE	ID	USA	83530	
SECRETARY	TOLLIE ROGERS		898 W. SOUTHSLOPE	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
TREASURER	CHRIS ROTH		P.O. BOX 140801	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
DIRECTOR	TIM BEATTY		3640 BISHOP RD.	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
DIRECTOR	DAVE BUTZIER		1684 STONYBROOK	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR	RICHARD FROSHIESAR		1311 JACKSON STREET	BOSIE	ID	USA	83705	
DIRECTOR	JIM GARDNER		15032 KINGS ROW RD	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
DIRECTOR	BOB GROVE		2331 LOOP RD	VALE	OR	USA	97918	
DIRECTOR	LAURA MAHAN		3696 COLLISTER	BOSIE	ID	USA	83703	
DIRECTOR	TOM PFAFF		P.O. BOX 38	NEZPERCE	ID	USA	83543	
DIRECTOR	RIK HALSTEEN		5544 N. MEDELSON	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
5. Organized Under t	the Laws of:	6. Annual Report	must be signed.*					
ID C 22350		Signature: Dana Burak		Date: (	Date: 02/18/2009			
		Name (type or print): Dana Burak			Title: Office Manager			
Processed 02/18/2009	9	* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as origina	al signatures.				